a registered trademark of Sna europe group
AIRTOOLS
2 3
Generations of proud professionals have developed their skills together with Bahco tools since 1886 and Bahco is now synonymous with
high quality air tools.
We are proud to present a comprehensive range of high performing air tools. A range that incorporates Bahco's spirit of innovation and un-
relenting quality. A range of silent yet powerful, powerful yet lightweight, lightweight yet durable tools, designed for high demands, from the
toughest job to the most accurate precision job, from the smallest car to the largest truck.

IMPACT SOCKETS AND ACCESSORIES
1/4” Impact sockets metric
1/4” Impact sockets magnetic metric
1/4” Adaptors
1/4” Clamping springs
Always use impact sockets with power tools.
For the complete range of Bahco’s robust impact sockets up to 1 1/2”, please see the Bahco catalogue, www.bahco.com
The PERFECT COMPANIONS
to Bahco Air Tools!
Impact sockets and accessories icons
Size, female hexagon Size, female square Size, female Torx
Size, strong female hexagon Size, male square
K7401M-7 7
K7401M-8 8
K7401M-9 9
K7401M-10 10
K7401M-11 11
K7401M-12 12
K7401M-13 13
K7401M-14 14
K7401M-15 15
K7401M-16 16
K7401M-17 17
K7401M-18 18
K7401M-19 19
K7401M-20 20
K7401M-21 21
K7401M-22 22
K7401M-24 24
K7406M-10 10
K7406M-13 13
K7406M-17 17
K7760C-1 75 3/8 3/8
K7760C-2 150 3/8 3/8
K7767S 3/8 3/8
K6964C 1/4            3/8
K8164C 1/2            3/8
mm
IMPACT SOCKETS AND ACCESSORIES 3/8”
3/8” Impact sockets metric
3/8” Impact sockets, metric deep
3/8” Impact extensions
3/8” Impact ball joint
3/8” Impact adaptors
24 25
K560F-2 3/8 7-12 E5-E14
K560F-3 3/8 13-19
K7801VM-17 17
K7801VM-19 19
K7801VM-22 22
K7801VM-24 24
K7801M-8 8
K7801M-9 9
K7801M-10 10
K7801M-11 11
K7801M-12 12
K7801M-13 13
K7801M-14 14
K7801M-15 15
K7801M-16 16
K7801M-17 17
K7801M-18 18
K7801M-19 19
K7801M-20 20
K7801M-21 21
K7801M-22 22
K7801M-23 23
K7801M-24 24
K7801M-25 25
K7801M-26 26
K7801M-27 27
K7801M-30 30
K7801M-32 32
K7801M-34 34
K7801M-36 36
IMPACT SOCKETS AND ACCESSORIES 1/2”
3/8” Clamping springs
7407H 1/4            3/8
7408H 5/16            3/8
7409H 11 mm 3/8
3/8” Impact adaptors, bit holder
1/2” Reinforced sockets for wheel nuts, metric
1/2” Impact sockets, metric
K7806M-10 10
K7806M-11 11
K7806M-12 12
K7806M-13 13
K7806M-14 14
K7806M-16 16
K7806M-17 17
K7806M-18 18
K7806M-19 19
K7806M-21 21
K7806M-22 22
K7806M-23 23
K7806M-24 24
K7806M-27 27
K7806M-30 30
K7806M-32 32
K7806M-36 36
K7801VM/S4 17-24
K7801TORX-E10 E10
K7801TORX-E12 E12
K7801TORX-E14 E14
K7801TORX-E16 E16
K7801TORX-E18 E18
K7801TORX-E20 E20
K7801TORX-E24 E24
K7801Z-3/8 3/8
K7801Z-7/16 7/16
K7801Z-1/2 1/2
K7801Z-9/16 9/16
K7801Z-5/8 5/8
K7801Z-11/16 11/16
K7801Z-3/4 3/4
K7801Z-13/16 13/16
K7801Z-7/8 7/8
K7801Z-15/16 15/16
K7801Z-1 1
K7801Z-1.1/16 1.1/16
K7801Z-1.1/8 1.1/8
K7801Z-1.1/4 1.1/4
K7801Z-1.5/16 1.5/16
K7801Z-1.1/2 1.1/2
K7801Z-1.3/8 1.3/8
K7801Z-1.7/16 1.7/16
K7806Z-3/8 3/8
K7806Z-7/16 7/16
K7806Z-1/2 1/2
K7801Z-9/16 9/16

1/2” Impact sockets metric deep
1/2” Impact socket set metric
1/2” Impact sockets Torx®
1/2” Impact sockets imperial
1/2” Impact sockets imperial deep
1/2” Impact socket set metric deep
25
Ai
r
To
o
ls
7993S0050 44 5
7993S0060 44 6
7993S0080 44 8
7993S0100 47 10
7993S0120 50 12
7993S0140 50 14
7993S0170 50 17
7993S0190 50 19
7994S0300 55 T-30
7994S0400 55 T-40
7994S0450 55 T-45
7994S0500 55 T-50
7994S0550 55 T-55
7994S0600 55 T-60
1/2” Impact hex socket drivers
1/2” Impact TORX® socket drivers
D/S10 280x160x70 10-19

1/2” Impact socket sets imperial, 10 pcs
D/S10
Sizes: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
D/S14
Sizes: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27 mm
DD/S10
Sizes: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
DD/S14
Sizes: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27 mm
D-DD/S20
10 standard, 10 deep
Sizes: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
mm
mm
26 27
K8901Z-11/16” 11/16
K8901Z-3/4” 3/4
K8901Z-13/16 13/16
K8901Z-7/8 7/8
K8901Z-15/16 15/16
K8901Z-1 1
K8901Z-1.1/16 1.1/16
K8901Z-1.1/8 1.1/8
K8901Z-1.3/16 1.3/16
K8901Z-1.1/4 1.1/4
K8901Z-1.5/16 1.5/16
K8901Z-1.3/8 1.3/8
K8901Z-1.7/16 1.7/16
K8901Z-1.1/2 1.1/2
K8901Z-1.9/16 1.9/16
K8901Z-1.5/8 1.5/8
K8901Z-1.11/16 1.11/16
K8901Z-1.3/4 1.3/4
K8901Z-1.13/16 1.13/16
K8901Z-1.7/8 1.7/8
K8901Z-1.15/16 1.15/16
K8901Z-2 2
K8901Z-2.1/16 2.1/16
K8901Z-2.3/16 2.3/16
K8901Z-2.1/4 2.1/4
K8901Z-2.3/8 2.3/8
K560F-4 1/2 10-14 E10-E20
K560F-5 1/2 15-32 E-24
7807H 1/4            1/2
7808H 5/16            1/2
7809H 11.2 mm 1/2
K8901M-17 17
K8901M-18 18
K8901M-19 19
K8901M-21 21
K8901M-22 22
K8901M-23 23
K8901M-24 24
K8901M-27 27
K8901M-28 28
K8901M-29 29
K8901M-30 30
K8901M-32 32
K8901M-33 33
K8901M-34 34
K8901M-36 36
K8901M-38 38
K8901M-41 41
K8901M-46 46
K8901M-50 50
K8901M-55 55
K8901M-60 60
K7764D 3/8            1/2
K8964D 3/4            1/2
K8167S 1/2           1/2
K8160D-1 75 1/2            1/2
K8160D-2 125 1/2            1/2
K8160D-3 250 1/2           1/2
mm
3/4” Impact sockets imperial
1/2” Clamping springs
1/2” Impact bit holders
3/4” Impact sockets metric
IMPACT SOCKETS AND ACCESSORIES 3/4”
1/2” Impact adaptors
1/2” Impact ball joint
1/2” Impact extensions
K8906M-17 17
K8906M-19 19
K8906M-21 21
K8906M-22 22
K8906M-24 24
K8906M-27 27
K8906M-30 30
K8906M-32 32
K8906M-33 33
K8906M-34 34
K8906M-36 36
K8906M-41 41
K8906M-46 46
3/4” Impact sockets metric deep
K8906Z-3/4 3/4
K8906Z-13/16 13/16
K8906Z-7/8 7/8
K8906Z-15/16 15/16
K8906Z-1 1
K8906Z-1.1/16 1.1/16
K8906Z-1.1/8 1.1/8
K8906Z-1.1/4 1.1/4
K8906Z-1.5/16 1.5/16
K8906Z-1.3/8 1.3/8
K8906Z-1.7/16 1.7/16
K8906Z-1.1/2 1.1/2
K8906Z-1.5/8 1.5/8
K8906Z-1.3/4 1.3/4
K8906Z-2 2
3/4” Impact sockets imperial deep
3/4” Impact hex socket drivers
7993T0120 67 12
7993T0140 67 14
7993T0170 67 17
7993T0190 67 19
7993T0220 71 22
7993T0240 71 24
mm
27
Ai
r

Sizes: 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 36, 41 mm
Sizes: 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 36, 41 mm
3/4” Sockets set
3/4” Sockets set
3/4” Sockets set, deep
3/4” Sockets set, deep
SETS 3/4”
mm
mm
mm
mm
28 29
K560F-7 1 19-70
K560F-8 1 & 1.1/2 75-80 & 46-90
K9501Z-1 1
K9501Z-1.1/16 1.1/16
K9501Z-1.1/8 1.1/8
K9501Z-1.3/16 1.3/16
K9501Z-1.1/4 1.1/4
K9501Z-1.5/16 1.5/16
K9501Z-1.3/8 1.3/8
K9501Z-1.7/16 1.7/16
K9501Z-1.1/2 1.1/2
K9501Z-1.9/16 1.9/16
K9501Z-1.5/8 1.5/8
K9501Z-1.11/16 1.11/16
K9501Z-1.3/4 1.3/4
K9501Z-1.13/16 1.13/16
K9501Z-1.7/8 17/8
K9501Z-1.15/16 1.15/16
K9501Z-2 2
K9501Z-2.1/8 2.1/8
K9501Z-2.3/16 2.3/16
K9501Z-2.1/4 2.1/4
K9501Z-2.5/16 2.5/16
K9501Z-2.9/16 2.9/16
K9501Z-2.3/4 2.3/4
K9506M-22 22
K9506M-24 24
K9506M-27 27
K9506M-30 30
K9506M-32 32
K9506M-33 33
K9506M-34 34
K9506M-36 36
K9506M-38 38
K9506M-41 41
K9506M-46 46
K9506M-50 50
K9506M-55 55
K9506M-60 60
K9506Z-1 1
K9506Z-1.1/16 1.1/16
K9506Z-1.3/16 1.3/16
K9506Z-1.1/4 1.1/4
K9506Z-1.7/16 1.7/16
K9506Z-1.1/2 1.1/2
K9506Z-1.5/8 1.5/8
K9506Z-1.13/16 1.13/16
K9506Z-1.7/8 1.7/8
K9567S 1 1
K8964G 3/4            1
K9895G 1.1/2 1
K9501M-22 22
K9501M-24 24
K9501M-27 27
K9501M-30 30
K9501M-32 32
K9501M-33 33
K9501M-34 34
K9501M-36 36
K9501M-38 38
K9501M-41 41
K9501M-42 42
K9501M-46 46
K9501M-50 50
K9501M-55 55
K9501M-60 60
K9501M-65 65
K9501M-70 70
K9501M-75 75
K9501M-80 80
K8909ML-12 12
K8909ML-14 14
K8909ML-17 17
K9509ML-19 19
K9509ML-22 22
K9509ML-24 24
K9560G-0 100 1 1
K9560G-1 125 1 1
K9560G-2 175 1 1
K9560G-3 325 1 1
K9560G-4 300 1 1
K9560G-5 400 1 1
mm
BHVIS0895 SCANIA F WHEEL-8F X 95MM-3/4 3/4
BHVIS08100 SCANIA R WHEEL-8F X 100MM-3/4 3/4
Description
BHVIS08115 VOLVO WHEEL-8F X 115MM-3/4 3/4
Description
K9509H5 22 mm 1
1” Impact adaptor, bit holder
7993M0170 74 17
7993M0190 74 19
7993M0220 78 22
7993M0270 78 27
1” Hexagonal socket driver
1” and 1 1/2” Clamping springs
1” Impact sockets imperial
1” Impact sockets metric deep

•	 Output:
   -HVIS0895: 8 flutes x 95 mm for front wheels
   -HVIS08100: 8 flutes x 100 mm for rear wheels
•	 For our 1 1/2” impact sockets and accessories, please see the Bahco catalog.
•	 Special impact sockets to use for Volvo truck wheels
•	 Output: 8 flutes x 115 mm
Impact socket Volvo
mm
29
Ai
r
To
o
ls
5428   Ear protectors
BHVIS109BPW12 109 41
BHVIS120BPW16 120 41
BHVIS80BPW12 80  3/4”
BHVIS95BPW9 95 41
BHVIS111BPW12 111 3/4”
•	 Special torsion bars for controlling the torque applied to wheels and other parts
BWTB0132450 450 32 1,54
BWTB0132600 600 32 1,58
BWTB0133600 600 33 1,61